
Monday, May 1 

Chicken Drumstick  

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Corn, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Tuesday, May 2 

Double Dog Day! 

Hot Dog Bar, Sweet Potato Fries,  

Cinnamon Teddy Grahams, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Wednesday, May 3 

Tangerine Chicken 

Brown Rice, Oriental Veggies,  

Fortune Cookie, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Thursday, May 4 

Choice of Rotini or Spaghetti, Alfredo or  

Meat Sauce, Broccoli, Breadstick,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 Friday, May 5 

Cinco De Mayo   

Twin Taco Bar 

Seasoned Beef, Cheese, Tomatoes, Sour Cream,  

Salsa, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Meal Price—$2.60 Includes Fat Free 

Chocolate or 1% White Milk 

 

Monday, May 8 

Texas Toast Grilled Cheese 

Tomato Soup, Green Beans,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Tuesday, May 9 

Meatball Sub 

Baked Fries, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Wednesday, May 10 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese, Broccoli,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar  

Sugar Cookie 

 

Thursday, May 11 

Burrito Bar 

Beef or Chicken, Rice, Black or Pinto 

Beans, Queso Sauce, and Shredded 

Cheese, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Friday, May 12 

Pasta Bar 

Rotini, Alfredo or Cheese Sauce,  

Broccoli, Breadstick,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Meal Price—$2.60 Includes Fat Free 

Chocolate or 1% White Milk 

 

Monday, May 15 

Mini Corn Dogs 

Peas, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Tuesday, May 16 

Double Dog Bar 

BBQ Baked Beans, Assorted Chips, 

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Wednesday, May 17 

French Toast 

Sausage Links, Hash Brown, 100% 

Juice, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

Thursday, May 18 

Walking Taco 

(Seasoned Beef & Cheese in a Frito Bag)  

Toppings: Sour Cream & Salsa,  

Refried Beans, Fruit, & Veggie Bar 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

 

Friday, May 19 

Chicken Poppers, Mashed Potatoes, 

Gravy, Corn, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

 

 



Chicken Nuggets $2.60 

Chicken Tenders $2.60 

Chicken Sticks $2.60 

Homestyle or Spicy Chicken Sandwiches 

$2.60 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger Basket 

Combos $2.60 

Fresh Baked Pizza $2.60 

Bosco Breadsticks $2.60 
 

Grab & Go Lunchables $2.75 

Grab & Go Deluxe Sandwiches/Salads 

$3.25 

Bosco Pizza Meal $3.25 

Bosco Pretzel Cheddar Sticks $3.25 
 

  All meals served with Fat Free 

Chocolate or 1% White Milk, Fruit & 

Vegetable Bar  

Monday, May 22 

Homestyle or Spicy Chicken  

Sandwich on a Hawaiian Roll 

Crispy Fries, Fruit & Veggie Bar  

Tuesday, May 23 

Corn Dog on a Stick 

Mac & Cheese, Green Beans, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Wednesday, May 24 

Laker Sausage Bagel 

Warm Apple Slices, 100% Juice, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Thursday, May 25 

Burrito Bar 

Beef or Chicken, Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Queso 

Sauce, and Shredded Cheese, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Friday, May 26 

Alfredo Friday!   

Noodles W/ Chicken, Broccoli, Peas,  

Sautéed Peppers, Creamy Alfredo Sauce,  

Breadstick, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Monday, May 29 

 

Click here to enter 

your featurMeal Price—$2.60 Includes Fat Free 

Chocolate or 1% White Milk 

Tuesday, May 30 

Texas Toast Grilled Cheese 

Tomato Soup, Green Beans, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Wednesday, May 31 

Pancake on a Stick 

Tater Tots, 100% Juice, Fruit & Veggie Bar  

Thursday, June 1 

Picnic!  

Hamburger or Hot Dog, Pasta Salad, Lay’s 

Potato Chips, Brownie, Luigi’s Cup,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Friday, June 2 

Nacho Supreme  

W/Cheese Sauce, Seasoned Meat, Nacho Chips, 

Mexican Rice, Mini Rice Krispy Treat,  

Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Monday, June 5 

Chicken Drumstick, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, 

Corn, Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Tuesday, June 6 

Chef’s Choice 

Wednesday, June 7 

Chef’s Choice SMARTIES Included in ALL Meals 

Thursday, June 8 

Half Day Breakfast & Lunches to Go Only 

Friday, June 9 

Half Day Breakfast & Lunches to Go Only 

This institution is an equal 

opportunity provider.  Menus are 

subject to change. 

Middle & 

Intermediate 

School 

Food Service Director 

Cheryl Poel 616-847-

7917 

Breakfast 

Meal includes (1) Entrée, Fruit, Fat 

Free Chocolate Milk or 1% White 

Milk, and 100% Juice $1.25 
 

Daily Choices For Breakfast  

Chocolate Chip Oatmeal Bar, Cinnamon 

Rolls, Yogurt & Muffin, UBR Cookie, 

Laker Bagel, Breakfast Pizza  

Assorted Cereals  


